

## PRICE LIST

GREEN FEE	18HOLES	9HOLES
Green Fee	€77,00	€45,00
Tenuta Primero	€50,00	€35,00
Junior (under 18)	€30,00	€15,00
Golfing FVG Italia	€38,50	
Monday Senior	€50,00	
Tuesday Lady	€40,00	
Partner Hotels	-10%	
FVG Golfing Card	-20%	
10x 18 Holes Green Fee	€700,00	
10x 9 Holes Green Fee	€410,00	
2for1-Fairway2Hotel-OhMyGolf-Diners Golf Card	€77,00	



RENTALS	PRICES	PRICES MEMBERS	FERLITO'S GOLF	PRICES
Golf Cart 18 Holes	€45,00	€39,00	SCHOOL	
Golf Cart 9 Holes	€30,00	€27,00	1 Person 30 Minutes	€40,00
Electric Trolley	€20,00		1 Person 60 Minutes	€80,00
Pull Trolley	€5,00		2 Persons 60 Minutes	€100,00
10x 18 Holes Golf Cart Rental	€410,00		3 Persons 60 Minutes	€130,00
10x 9 Holes Golf Cart Rental	€270,00		10x 60 Minutes Beginner Lessons	€600,00
Taylor Made Golf Bag 18 Holes	€40,00		Green Card Course	€800,00
Taylor Made Golf Bag 9 Holes	€25,00			

DRIVING RANGE	PRICES
Bucket 20 Balls	€2,00
Access for non members (50 balls included)	€10,00

## Note:

- The offers are not cumulative;
- Any 2x1 voucher cannot be used with other promotions or discounts;
- Any discount % is only valid for 18 holes green fee.